Bib#
7273

7156
7155
7130
7253
7166
7272
7185

© ® N o g & 0 N PR

7263

N
°

7163

[N
=

7151

-
N

7152

N
w

7242

Bib#
7169

7168
7186
7162
7262
7278
7279
7257

© © N o g c 0 DN PR

7243

N
°

7182

N
=

7154

-
N

7212

Rudolph Romp 1 Mile

Overall Male Runner

Name

Willbanks, Jackson

Yost, Lance
Yost, Blake
Rupp, Aiden
Nusz, Carson
Carlisle, Landon
Willbanks, Cavin
Wohha, Justin
Mitchell, Hunter
Carlisle, Luke
Rupp, Matthew
Rupp, Will
Schlegel, Rhett

Time

06:19.64
06:29.95
06:31.72
07:55.27
09:22.69
10:08.24
11:09.42
11:27.91
11:29.75
12:57.14
14:58.61
17:14.96
23:19.08

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Overall Female Runner

Name

Themer, Tammy
Hartman, lvey
Carter, Patty
Carlisle, Dianna
Mitchell, Tricia
Honar, Ana
Honar, Sophia
Weber, Molly
Schlegel, Harley
Wohha, Annie
Yost, Carolee

Rupp, Sharee

Elgin High School Timing

Time

06:41.27
07:05.19
08:23.61
10:07.83
10:34.63
10:40.76
10:42.33
11:10.01
11:10.70
11:28.51
11:36.31
14:53.29

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

City

City

Printed: 12/9/2017 9:35:02 PM

Page: 10of 1



