## Rudolph Romp 1 Mile

Overall Male Runner									
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City				
1.	7273	Willbanks, Jackson	06:19.64	Runner					
2.	7156	Yost, Lance	06:29.95	Runner					
3.	7155	Yost, Blake	06:31.72	Runner					
4.	7130	Rupp, Aiden	07:55.27	Runner					
5.	7253	Nusz, Carson	09:22.69	Runner					
6.	7166	Carlisle, Landon	10:08.24	Runner					
7.	7272	Willbanks, Cavin	11:09.42	Runner					
8.	7185	Wohha, Justin	11:27.91	Runner					
9.	7263	Mitchell, Hunter	11:29.75	Runner					
10.	7163	Carlisle, Luke	12:57.14	Runner					
11.	7151	Rupp, Matthew	14:58.61	Runner					
12.	7152	Rupp, Will	17:14.96	Runner					
13.	7242	Schlegel, Rhett	23:19.08	Runner					

Overall Female Runner									
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City				
1.	7169	Themer, Tammy	06:41.27	Runner					
2.	7168	Hartman, Ivey	07:05.19	Runner					
3.	7186	Carter, Patty	08:23.61	Runner					
4.	7162	Carlisle, Dianna	10:07.83	Runner					
5.	7262	Mitchell, Tricia	10:34.63	Runner					
6.	7278	Honar, Ana	10:40.76	Runner					
7.	7279	Honar, Sophia	10:42.33	Runner					
8.	7257	Weber, Molly	11:10.01	Runner					
9.	7243	Schlegel, Harley	11:10.70	Runner					
10.	7182	Wohha, Annie	11:28.51	Runner					
11.	7154	Yost, Carolee	11:36.31	Runner					
12.	7212	Rupp, Sharee	14:53.29	Runner					